
Sr. No. Full Name of The Representative Class Division Shift Contact Number 

AS

MS

AS

MS

9607239434

8308219272

9356862533

9922034456

7350947830

9527656648

9403844054

8888844039

9067671236

7821048408

9637483751

8087244222

AS

AS

AS

AS

MS

VII

VIII

IX

X

III B

VIII B

I B

II B

III A

IV B

V B

VI A

VII B

VIII A

IX A

X A

II

III

IV

V

VI

9

10

11

12

Mrs. Jyoti Jagannath Badade

Mrs. Rupali Rajiv Kale

Mrs. Tejaswini Chaitanya Wagh

Mrs. Jayashree Sagar Bansad

Mrs. Renuka Ankush Deshmukh

Mrs. Prachi Pramod Dhulap

Mrs. Megha Prashant Desale 

Mrs. Nilam Ajit Choudhary

Mrs. Tanu Dilip Dhaure

Mrs. Komal Mayur Jain

Mrs. Swapna Vikram Deshmukh

Mr. Prasad Ningappa Sonar

4

5

6

7

8

Zeal Education Society's

Dnyanganga English Medium School 

1

2

3

Vice Chairman

Joint Secretory

I

MS

AS

MS

EPTA  Representative - 2024-25


