Zeal Education Society's

Dnyanganga English Medium School

EPTA Representative - 2024-25

Sr. No.	Full Name of The Representative	Class	Division	Shift	Contact Number
1	Mrs. Jyoti Jagannath Badade	Vice Chairman	III B	MS	9607239434
2	Mrs. Rupali Rajiv Kale	Joint Secretory	VIII B	AS	8308219272
3	Mrs. Tejaswini Chaitanya Wagh	I	ΙB	MS	9356862533
4	Mrs. Jayashree Sagar Bansad	II	II B	AS	9922034456
5	Mrs. Renuka Ankush Deshmukh	III	III A	AS	7350947830
6	Mrs. Prachi Pramod Dhulap	IV	IV B	AS	9527656648
7	Mrs. Megha Prashant Desale	V	V B	AS	9403844054
8	Mrs. Nilam Ajit Choudhary	VI	VI A	MS	8888844039
9	Mrs. Tanu Dilip Dhaure	VII	VII B	AS	9067671236
10	Mrs. Komal Mayur Jain	VIII	VIII A	MS	7821048408
11	Mrs. Swapna Vikram Deshmukh	IX	IX A	AS	9637483751
12	Mr. Prasad Ningappa Sonar	Х	ХА	MS	8087244222